6 1/2 X 29.11 X 19.22 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.279.75

7 1/2 X 20.54 X 6.87 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.70.56

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 29/12/2023 AND THAT THE
DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE
AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 1171.62 SQUARE METERS(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE POINT
SIXTY TWO) AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/TOWN PLANNING
SCHEME RECORDS.

DETAILS OF F.S.I. AVAILED AS PER DCR 31(3)

LESS DEDUCTION OF NON RESIDENTIAL AREA SHOP,ETC...

TENEMENT   STATEMENT.

D.     PARKING  STATEMENT.